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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

8050
9364

W551525
991 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -16
DIM 175/55-15 

 
2 STK BRA SOMMERDEKK

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

-
B1

8052
9364

W2618893
625 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -15
DIM 175/55-15 

 
 

Atracco AB - Växjö
0470-771120

-
A

8050
9364

W866422 Övrigt Sommardäck -21
DIM 175/55-15 

 
2-STK-HANKOK-7MM-20231ÅR

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

-
A

8050
9364

W858396 Övrigt Sommardäck -21
DIM 175/55-15 

 
2-STK-TOYO-7MM-2021ÅR

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

-
A

8050
9364

W700895
875 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -21
DIM 175/55-15 

 
LANDSAIL 2ST 175/55-R15 77T 412KG 2021 LANDSAIL CA  LANDSAIL

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

-
A

8050
9364

W612199 Övrigt Sommardäck -20
DIM 175/55-15 

 
 

Växjö Bildemontering AB
0470-709650

-
A

8056
9364

W565602
450 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -18
DIM 175/55-15 

 
1ST MAXXIS

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

-
A

8056
9364

W522469 Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -14
DIM 175/55-15 

 
SNOW PROX S943

Växjö Bildemontering AB
0470-709650

-
A


